

State Vs. Sankar Yadav & Munna  
Yadav &Ors  
FIR No. 99/19  
PS. Dayalpur  
Case No. 216

11.10.2019

Pr: None for the State.

All three accused are present on bail.

Sh. Punit Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for accused Manoj.

Sh Parvesh Kumar, Ld Counsel for remaining two accused persons.

Since Regular Addl. PP for the State is stated to be on leave today,  
put up for arguments on charge on **18.11.2019**.

At the request of Ld. Counsel Sh. Parvesh Kuma, bail application  
of accused/applicant Shankar Yadav @ Munna and Akash @ Illu be also  
fixed for the said date.

IO/ASI Mahender Singh is absent despite being bound down on the  
last date of hearing.

IO/ASI Mahender Singh has sent a request.

Heard.

Let the leave record of IO/ASI Mahender Singh from the  
department concerned be called for the next date of hearing.

(Raghubir Singh)  
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts/Delhi/11.10.2019