

SC No. 216/19
State Vs. Sankar Yadav @ Munna Yadav & Ors.
FIR No. 99/19
PS : Shastri Park.

11.12.2020

Court through online Webex meeting.

Present: Sh.Ravikant Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for the accused.
Be put up on 18.01.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
11.12.2020