

SC No. 216/2019
State Vs. Sankar Yadav @Munna
Yadav And Ors
FIR No. 99 /2019
PS Shastri Park

29.08.2023

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Shankar is PO.
Proceedings against accused Akash @ Illu already stand
abated.

1. Accused **Manoj** is absent. Bail bond of accused Manoj
stands forfeited. Issue NBW against accused and notice to his surety
under section 446 Cr. P.C for the next date of hearing.

2. Put up for further proceedings on 25.09.2023.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
29.08.2023