

SC No. 216/2019
State Vs. Sankar Yadav @Munna
Yadav And Ors
FIR No. 99 /2019
PS Shastri Park

25.09.2023

At 12:10PM,

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None.

Accused Manoj is absent. Let NBWs be issued against
the accused Manoj with notice to surety u/s 446 Cr.P.C. Put up
for appearance of accused Manoj on 01.11.2023.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
25.09.2023