

SC No. 216/2019
STATE Vs. Shankar Yadav
FIR No. 99/2019
PS Shastri Park

13.05.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for applicant.
IO SI Shubham in person.

This is the bail application filed on behalf of the applicant/accused Shankar Yadav.

No one has appeared on behalf of applicant despite three calls.

Put up for arguments on 20.05.2026.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
13.05.2026/nk